
 

  
 
 

Wine & drink list 
 
 
 

At Paulette & La Petite Ferme we take great pride in selecting  
our wines with our partner supplier. 

  
We get our wine from the best vineyards, through the hard work and know-how of 

the artisans who work there day after day. 
 

The way we source our wine is ethical, too:   
all our wines are sustainable, organic, biodynamic or natural. 

 
 
 
              François & Jean-François   

    

  



 

By the glass 

 

   Champagne & Sparkling     125ml 

  Perles d’Aimavigne, Blanc de Blancs - D. Dupasquier       10 
 Altesse – Dry, mineral & flora 

 

 

 

Rose       125ml 

N/V Piquepoule Rosé – Domaine de la Grangette        8 
 Piquepoule Noir – Dry with a fruity finish 

 

 

 

Blanc      125ml 
2021 Grand Bosquet, South West – Cave du Marmandais       6 

Sauvignon blanc – Light bodied, soft & fruity 

2020 Muscadet, Loire Valley – Domaine Poiron Dabin        8 
Melon de bourgogne – Medium bodied, mineral & fruity 

2018 Vin de Savoie, Jacquère – Domaine Dupasquier       9 
Jacquère – Light bodied, round & fruity 

2022 Sancerre, Tradition – L’Enclos des Pivotins        11 
Sauvignon Blanc – Light bodied, crispy & fruity 

2020 Chablis 1er Cru Beauregard - Domaine George       12 
Chardonnay – Light bodied, round & dry 

2020 Roussette De Savoie, Marestel – D. Dupasquier       12 
Altesse – Medium bodied, crisp & buttery 

2018 Clos des Perrières la Combe, Burgundy – Thibault Ligier Belair   coravin  15 
Aligoté – Sharp, mineral with a generous fruity & smokey finish  

2018 Savigny-Les-Beaune Monopole, Clos du Village – Julien Gros    coravin  17 
Chardonnay – Full bodied, rich, crisp with a oaky finish 

  



 

By the glass 

 

 

Rouge      125ml 

2021 Grand Bosquet, South West – Cave du Marmandais       6 
Merlot & Cabernet Sauvignon – Soft, fresh with berries hints & light tannins 

2021 Côt-Malbec – Vignoble Poiron Dabin         8 
Malbec – Light bodied, fresh & fruity 

2019 Bordeaux supérieur - Le Merle Noir, Château du Merle      8 
Merlot & Cabernet Francs – Full bodied, soft & fruity 

2018 Saumur Champigny – Domaine Chancelle        10 
Cabernet Francs – Medium bodied, soft & dry 

2019 Lalande De Pomerol - Le Clos des Tuilerie        11 
Merlot – Full bodied, dense & fruity 

2019 Arbin Mondeuse, Prestige des Arpents – Louis Trosset    coravin  13 
Mondeuse Noir – Full bodied, fruity & spicy 

2021 Monthelie, Les Longènes – D. Dubuet Monthelie     coravin  14 
Pinot Noir – Light bodied, soft & spicy    

2019 Saint-Estèphe – Château Marceline – Cru artisan     coravin  16 
 Cabernet Sauvignon & Merlot – Full bodied, fruity & spicy 
 

 

 

Sweet      100ml 

2019 Loire Valley, Ty Plus – Poiron Dabin         7 
Petit Manseng – Stone fruits, a nice acidity & tropical flavours 

2019 Loire Valley, Malvoisie - Rousseau         8 
Pinot Gris – Pear & pineapple aromas 

2020 Monbazillac, Bergerac - Château Tirecul La Gravière       9.5 
Sémillon – Honeyed tones & appley Freshness 

2020 Bordeaux, Sauternes – Terroir de Cru         11 
Sémillon – Honeyed tones & apricot aromas 

2018 Loire, Côteaux de Saumur – Domaine de Chancelle        16 
Chenin Blanc – Fresh & lightly sweet 

 



 

 

Beers & Soft drinks  

 

cocktails     Beers & Cider 

Kir     8 Meteor Lager   5 Cider « Breton » 6 
Aperol Spritz    8.5 Meteor Blanche  6 
Kir Royal    11 Meteor No Alcohol  4   
 
 

Apéritifs 

Martini Bianco or Rosso  6 Campari   7 Ricard   7 
  

 
Spirits 

Whiskey Jameson  4/6 Jack Daniel   4/6 Glenmorangie  6/9 

Gin  Gordon  4/6 Beefeater   5/7 Sipsmith  6/9  

Tequila  Espoleon   5/8     Silver Patrón   6/11   
Rhum     Mountgay  5/8 

Vodka  Absolut   4/7  

 
 

Soft drinks 

Still water 75cl    5 Sparkling water 75cl  5 Syrup    2.5  
Diet Coke    4.5 Coke    4.5 Orangina  5 
Ginger Beer    5.5 Lemonade   6 Apple Juice  5 
Tonic water    2.5 Soda water   2.5 
   

COFFEE & TEAS 

Espresso/Double espresso    2.5/3 English Breakfast    3.5 
Americano      3 Honeybush & Rooibos    3.5 
Macchiato      2.5 Chamomile Flowers    3.5 
Flat White      4 Mao Feng Green Tea    3.5 
Cappuccino      3.5  
Latte       3.5  
 
 
  



 

 

bubbles, rosé, sweet & Large bottles  

 

Champagnes & Sparkling WINES 

 Perles d’Aimavigne, Blanc de Blancs - D. Dupasquier   Altesse    48 

Crémant de Bourgogne, Cuvée Blanche - Bruno Dangin  Pinot Noir   53 

Champagne, Ambonnay, Grand Cru– Dominique Foureur  Pinot Noir & Chardonnay 70 

Champagne, Cuisle, Blanc de Noirs, L’Or D’Eugène - Mousse & Fils Pinot Meunier & Noir  85 

Champagne, Cuisle, Blanc de Noirs, L’Or D’Eugène - Mousse & Fils Magnum - 1.5 L   170 

 

2017  Champagne, Cuisle, Blanc de Blancs, Anecdote - Mousse & Fils Chardonnay   88 
 - 

Champagne Brut, Françoise Monay          Half Bottle   39 
- 

 Champagne Rosé, Cuisle, L’Or D’Eugène Rosé - Mousse & Fils Pinot Meunier & Noir  85 

 

Rosé 

2022 Piquepoule, Picoti Picota – Domaine de la Grangette   Piquepoul Noir   38 

2022 Côtes de Provence – La Ferme des Lices    Rolle & Cinsault  58 

 

Sweet & Fortified 

2020 Monbazillac «	Les Pins	» – Tirecul Lagravière  50cl  Sémillon   28 

2018 Loire Valley, Petit Manseng - Poiron Dabin   75cl  Petit Manseng   28 

2019 Vin de France, Malvoisie – D. des Barres  75cl  Pinot Gris   32 

2020 Sauternes – Terroir de Crus     75cl  Sémillon & Sauvignons  52 

2018 Côteaux de Saumur – Chancelle    50cl  Chenin Blanc   52 
  

 

Sparkling 

 Champagne  L’Or D’Eugène, Blanc de Noirs - Mousse & Fils  Magnum - 1.5 L  170 

 

White 

2016  Loire Valley Sancerre «	Les Néores	» –Domaine des Pivotins  Magnum - 1.5 L  140 

 

Red 

2017  Rhône  Côte du Rhône, St Pantaléon les Vignes – D. Gigondan Magnum - 1.5 L  120 

2015  BORDEAUX Saint-Émilion – Château Pavillon Rocher   Magnum - 1.5 L  130 

2019  BORDEAUX Margaux – Clos de Bigos     Magnum - 1.5 L  180 

 



 

 

White Regions 
 

Loire Valley 

2022 Val de Loire, Sauvignon Fié Gris – Poiron Dabin   Sauvignon	Fié Gris  36 

2022 Muscadet de Sèvre et Maine – Poiron Dabin    Melon de Bourgogne  37 

2020 Touraine, Pinot Beurot – Rousseau Frère    Pinot Gris   42 

2020 Pouilly-sur-Loire «	Les Loges	» – Domaine Guy Baudin  Chasselas   49 

2021 Savennières – Domaine des Barres     Chenin Blanc   55 

2022 Sancerre, Tradition – L’Enclos des Pivotins    Sauvignon Blanc  55 

2019 Pouilly-Fumé «	Fumé du Milieu	» – Domaine Guy Baudin  Sauvignon Blanc  57 

2020 Sancerre, La Côte des Monts Damnés – L’Enclos des Pivotins  Sauvignon Blanc  71 

2016 Sancerre, Les Néores – L’Enclos des Pivotins    Magnum - 1.5 L   140 

 

 

 

Bordeaux & South West 

2021 Grand Bosquet – Cave du Marmandais    Sauvignon Blanc  28 
2020 Bordeaux – Domaine de Chibaou     Sauvignon Blanc  36 

2019 Bergerac Ulma – Ch Tirecul la Graviere    Chenin & Sauvignon B  40 

 

 

Rhone Valley, Languedoc Roussillon 

2022 Picpoul de Pinet – Domaine de la Grangette    Piquepoul Blanc  37 

2021 Viognier – Clos des Centenaires     Viognier   38 

2021 Côtes du Rhône – Rive Droite      Grenache, Marsanne  39 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

White Regions 
Burgundy 

Chablisiens & Auxerrois  

2022 Bourgogne, Côtes D’Auxerre – Domaine des Remparts   Chardonnay  46 

2022 Petit-Chablis - Domaine George      Chardonnay   47 

2022 Chablis - Domaine Naulin       Chardonnay   54 

2020 Chablis 1er Cru Beauregard - Domaine George    Chardonnay   65  

 
 

Côtes-d’or & Maconnais - 

2020  Bourgogne Aligoté – Dubuet Monthélie      Aligoté   57 

2021  Bourgogne Aligoté, Aligotte – Déjà Bu & Sylvain Pataille   Aligoté   60 

2014  Bourgogne, Clos des Perrières la Combe – Thibault Ligier-Belair   Aligoté   67 

2013 Morey Saint Denis 1er Cru «	Les Mont Luisant	» - Domaine Ponsot  Aligoté   180  

 

 

2020 Macon-Péronne – Domaine des Gandines     Chardonnay  52 

2018 Savigny-Les-Beaune Monopole, Clos du Village – Julien Gros   Chardonnay  86 

2020 Auxey-Duresses 1er Cru – D. Dubuet-Monthelie     Chardonnay  88 

2021 Meursault – D. Dubuet-Monthelie      Chardonnay  90 

2021 Ladoix 1er Cru, Les Gréchons – Julien Gros     Chardonnay  130 

 

 

 

Savoie & Luxembourg 

2018 Vin de Savoie, Jacquère – Domaine Dupasquier    Jacquère  46  

2017 Roussette De Savoie, Marestel – D. Dupasquier    Altesse   59 

2020 Vin de Savoie, Chignin-Bergeron – Les Fils de Charles Trosset  Roussanne  65 

-  

2020 Puit d’or – Madame Aly Duhr       Riesling   62  

 

  



 

 

 

Red Regions 
 

Loire Valley 

2021  Côt-Malbec – Vignoble Poiron Dabin       Malbec   38 

2020 Pinot Noir – Vignoble Poiron Dabin      Pinot Noir  38 

2022 Touraine, Pinot Meunier – Rousseau Frère     Pinot Meunier  44 

2020 Sancerre, Tradition – Clos des Pivotins     Pinot Noir  53 

2018 Saumur Champigny – Domaine Chancelle     Cabernet Franc  53 

2018 Sur les Hauts Bourgueil – Aurélien Revillot     Cabernet Franc  64 

 

 

Burgundy 

2022 Bourgogne, Côtes D’Auxerre – Domaine des Remparts   Pinot Noir  46 

2021 Bourgogne, Cote D’or – D. Dubuet-Monthelie     Pinot Noir  56 

2020 Monthelie, Les Longènes – D. Dubuet Monthelie    Pinot Noir  70 

2018 Monthélie 1er Cru «	Les Champs Fuillots	» – D. Dubuet-Monthelie  Pinot Noir  88 

2020 Savigny les Beaunes, Clos du Village Monopole – Julien Gros   Pinot Noir  90 

2020 Ladoix «	Bois Roussot	» – Julien Gros      Pinot Noir  105 

2017 Chambolle-Musigny – Marchand Grillot     Pinot Noir  120 

2018 Pommard 1er Cru, Clos des Arvelets – D. Rebourgeon-Mure   Pinot Noir  125  

2018 Nuits-Saint-Georges «	Tribourg	» – Julien Gros    Pinot Noir  130 

2020 Vosne-Romanee – Domaine Vigot Fabrice     Pinot Noir  145  

2019 Corton-Bressande – Domaine Poisot      Pinot Noir  150 

2019 Marsannay, Clos du Roy – Sylvain Pataille     Pinot Noir  150 

2018 Corton Grand Cru «	Les Renardes	» - Maison Antonin Cosnier  Magnum - 1.5 L  280 

 

 

 

Beaujolais & Savoie 

2020 Beaujolais Villages – Leonis       Gamay   54 
2018 Brouilly No1 – Leonis        Gamay   63  

2019 Arbin Mondeuse, Prestige des Arpents – Louis Trosset   Mondeuse   65  

2020 Arbin Mondeuse, Confidentiel – Louis Trosset    Mondeuse   70 

2011 Moulin-A-Vent, Les Michelons – Jules Desjourneys    Gamay   120  

 

  



 

 

Red Regions 
 

Bordeaux 

2020 Bordeaux, Domaine de Chibaou – Château Grenet  Cabernet Sauv    38 

2019 Bordeaux Supérieur, Le Merle Noir – Château du Merle Merlot, Cabernet sauv & Franc  39  

2020 Bordeaux Malbec – Château Grenet    Malbec     45  

2019 Franc Côtes de Bordeaux - Château Clos Fontaine  Merlot     46 

2019 Saint-Émilion – Château Moulin du Jura    Merlot & Cabernet Sauv  52 

2020 Lalande De Pomerol - Le Clos des Tuilerie    Merlot     53  

2019 Pessac-Léognan – Château Bardins    Merlot, Cabernet sauv & Franc  69  

2019 Saint Estèphe – Château Marceline    Cabernet Sauv & Merlot   75  

2019  Pomerol – Château la Guillotiere de Guillot Clauzel  Merlot & Cabernet Franc  82 

2020  Saint Julien, La Petite Fleur– Château Lafleur Lauga  Merlot & Cabernet Franc  85  

2019 Margaux – Clos de Bigos     Cabernet Sauv, Merlot & Pt Verdot 90  

2018 Pauillac - Château Chantecler     Cabernet Sauv & Merlot   98  

2010 Moulis En Médoc - Château Poujeaux    Cabernet Sauv, Merlot & Pt Verdot 115 

2006 Saint-Émilion Grand Cru - Château l’Arosée   Cabernet Sauv, Merlot &   120 

2009 Saint-Estèphe – Château Capbern Gasqueton   Cabernet Sauv, Merlot & Pt Verdot 125 

2015 Saint-Emilion – Château Pavillon Rocher   Magnum - 1.5 L    130 

2019 Margaux– Clos de Bigos     Magnum - 1.5 L    180 

 

 

 

South west 

2021 Grand Bosquet – Cave du Marmandais    Merlot & Cabernets  28 
2020 Côte du Marmandais, Terre d’Abouriou – Cave du Marmandais Abouriou   36 

2016 Bergerac, Bousicaut – Château Tirecul Lagravière   Merlot & Cabernet Franc 42 
  

 
Rhône Valley & Languedoc roussillon 

2017 Merlot - Sur le Pont       Merlot    35  

2019 Côte du Rhône – Rive Droite      Grenache & Syrah  39 

2020  Côtes de Thau, Cocoriko – Domaine la Grangette    Piquepoul Noir   40  

2020 Corbières, Lolo de l’Anhel – Clos de l’Anhel    Carignan & Blend  48  

2019 Côte Du Rhône, Pierre Plantée – Domaine des Treilles  Syrah, Grenache  50  

2020 Châteauneuf-Du Pape - Domaine du Père Caboche   Grenache   80 

2017 Côte du Rhône, St Pantaléon les Vignes - Domaine Gigondan MAGNUM   120  

2019 Cornas, La Geynale – Vincent Paris     Syrah    130 

  



 

 

White selection 
 

Light bodied 
 

Sauvignon Soft & Fruity  Comté Tolossant, Grand Bosquet   2021 South West 28 

Sauvignon Dry & Fruity  Bordeaux – Domaine de Chibaou   2021 Bordeaux 36 

Piquepoule Soft & Dry  Picpoul de Pinet – Domaine de la Grangette  2022 Languedoc 37 

Melon Bourg. Soft & Dry  Muscadet de Sèvre et Maine – Poiron Dabin  2022 Loire Valley 37 

Sauvignon Crisp & Fruity  Sancerre, Tradition – L’Enclos des Pivotins   2022 Loire Valley 55 

Aligoté  Crisp & Citrusy  Bourgogne Aligoté – Dubuet Monthélie   2020 Burgundy 57 

Sauvignon Crisp & Mineral  Sancerre, La Côte des Monts Damnés – D Pivotins 2020 Loire Valley 71 

 

 

Medium bodied 
 

Pink Sauvignon Soft & Dry  Val de Loire, Sauvignon Fié Gris – Poiron Dabin 2022 Loire Valley 36 

Chardonnay Soft & Fruity  Petit-Chablis - Domaine George   2021 Burgundy 47 

Chasselas Crisp & Fruity  Pouilly-sur-Loire «	Les Loges	» – Guy Baudin  2020 Loire Valley 49 

Melon Bourg. Rounded & Fruity Château Thébaud, Muscadet – Poiron Dabin  2015 Loire Valley 53 

Riesling Rounded & Mineral Riesling, Puits d’Or – Madame Aly Duhr  2020 Luxembourg 62 

 

 

full bodied 
 

Grenache Marsanne  Creamy & Fruity Côtes du Rhône – Rive Droite    2021 Rhône Valley 39 

Chenin Blend Soft & Fruity  Bergerac Ulma – Ch Tirecul la Graviere  2019 South West 40 

Chardonnay Creamy & Mineral Macon-Péronne – Domaine des Gandines  2020 Burgundy 52 

Sauvignon Creamy & Mineral Pouilly-Fumé «	Fumé du Milieu	» – Guy Baudin 2019 Loire Valley 57 

Roussanne Crisp & Spiced  Chignin-Bergeron – Les fils de Charles Trosset 2020 Savoie  65 

Aligoté  Crisp & Buttery  Clos des Perrières de la Combe – T. Ligier-Belair 2018 Burgundy 67 

Chardonnay Creamy & Mineral Meursault – Dubuet Monthelie   2021 Burgundy 90 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

red selection 
 

Light bodied 
 

Merlot Cab S Soft & Fruity  Grand Bosquet – Cave du Marmandais  2021 South West 29 

Malbec  Fresh & Fruity  Val de Loire, Côt Malbec – Poiron Dabin  2021 Loire Valley 38 

Pinot Noir Soft & Fruity  Val de Loire, Pinot noir – Poiron Dabin  2020 Loire Valley 38 

Piquepoule Fresh & Spicy  Piquepoule, Cocoriko – Domaine de la Grangette 2020 Languedoc 40 

Pinot Noir Crisp & Mineral  Sancerre, Tradition – L’Enclos des Pivotins  2020 Loire Valley 53 

Gamay  Fresh & Fruity  Beaujolais Village – Leonis    2020 Beaujolais 54 

Pinot Noir Fresh & Fruity  Bourgogne «	Côte d’Or	» – D. Dubuet-Monthelie 2021 Burgundy 56 

Pinot Noir Rounded & Spicy Pommard 1er Cru Clos des Arvelets – Rebourgeon-M 2018 Burgundy 125 

Pinot Noir Mineral  & Spicy Nuits St George «	Les Hauts Pruliers	» – M Gramont 2015 Burgundy 138 

 

 

medium bodied 
 

Merlot  Fruity & Spicy  Côteaux Du Pont Du Gard, Merlot - Sur le Pont 2017 Rhône Valley 34 

Genache Syrah Fruity & Spicy  Côtes Du Rhône – Rive Droite    2019 Rhône Valley 39 

Merlot  Fresh & Spicy  Franc côtes de Bordeaux - Château Clos Fontaine 2018 Bordeaux 45 

Cab Franc Rounded & Fruity Saumur Champigny – Domaine Chancelle  2018 Loire Valley 53 

Gamay  Fresh & Mineral Brouilly No1 – Leonis     2018 Beaujolais 63 

Pinot Noir Fruity & Mineral Monthélie «	Les Longènes	» – D. Dubuet-Monthelie 2020 Burgundy 70 

Pinot Noir Fruity & Spicy  Marsannay «	Clos du Roy	» – Sylvain Pataille  2019 Burgundy 150 

Pinot Noir Dry & Spicy  Vosne Romanée – Fabrice Vigot   2020 Burgundy 145 

 

  



 

 

red selection 
 

full bodied 
 

Abouriou Fruity & Spicy  Terre D’abouriou – Cave du Marmandais  2020 South West 36 

Cabernet Sauv Dry & Spicy  Bordeaux, Cabernet Sauvignon – Château Grenet 2020 Bordeaux 38 

Merlot Cabs Rounded & Spicy Bordeaux supérieur, Le Merle Noir – Ch du Merle 2019 Bordeaux 39 

Merlot Cab F Earthy & Spicy  Bergerac, Bousicaut – Château Tirecul Lagravière 2016 South Ouest 42 

Malbec  Fresh & Fruity  Bordeaux, L’Éphémère – Château Grenet  2020 Bordeaux 45 

Carignan Gren Deep & Fruity  Corbières, Lolo de l’Anhel – Clos de l’Anhel  2020 Languedoc 48 

Syrah Grenache Fresh & Fruity  Côtes Du Rhône, La Pierre Plantée – D. des Treilles 2019 Rhône Valley 50 

Merlot Cab S Fresh & Fruity  Saint-Émilion – Château Moulin du Jura  2019 Bordeaux 52 

Merlot  Fruity & Tannic  Lalande De Pomerol - Le Clos des Tuilerie  2020 Bordeaux 53 

Mondeuse Fresh & Mineral Arbin, Prestige des Arpents – Louis Trosset  2019 Savoie  65 

Merlot Cabs Fresh & Earthy  Pessac-Léognan – Château Bardins   2019 Bordeaux 69 

Cab S’Merlot Fresh & Earthy  Saint-Estèphe – Château Marceline   2017 Bordeaux 75 

Grenache Fruity & Jammy  Châteauneuf-Du-Pape – Domaine du Père Caboche 2020 Rhône Valley 80 

Merlot Cab Fr Spiced & Fruity  Pomerol – Château la Guillotière de Guillot Clauzel 2019 Bordeaux 82 

Merlot P.V Cab Fruity & Spicy  Margaux – Clos de Bigos    2019 Bordeaux 90 

Cab S Merlot Fruity & Savoury Pauillac - Château Chantecler    2018 Bordeaux 98 

Pinot Noir Fruity & Tannic  Corton Grand Cru «	Bressande	» – Domaine Poisot 2018 Burgundy 150 


